
G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 G10
Wed 04/02/15 AM S1 AK S1 S1 N1 II
Wed 04/02/15 PM S2 AK S2 S2 N2 II
Thur 05/02/15 PM S3 LR S3 S3
Wed 11/02/15 AM T1 DB T1 QR S1 AK S1 S1 N1 JCh
Wed 11/02/15 PM T2 DB T2 QR N2 JCh
Mon 23/02/15 AM S4 LR S4 S4 S2 AK S2 S2
Wed 25/02/15 AM T3 DB T3 QR N1 JCh S3 LR S3 S3 S1 AK S1 S1 S1
Wed 25/02/15 PM T4 DB T4 QR N2 JCh S4 LR S4 S4 S2 AK S2 S2 S2
Mon 02/03/15 PM C1 LP C2
Wed 04/03/15 AM T1 DB T1 MB N1 LB S3 LR S3 S3 S3
Wed 04/03/15 PM C2 LP C1 T2 DB T2 MB N2 XM S4 LR S4 S4 S4
Mon 09/03/15 PM Bio2
Wed 11/03/15 AM C3 IBA T3 DB T3 MB N1 LB
Wed 11/03/15 PM C3 IBA T4 DB T4 MB N2 XM
Wed 18/03/15 AM C1 LP C2 T1 Aku T1 AK N1 LB
Wed 18/03/15 PM C2 LP C1 T2 Aku T2 AK N2 XM
Wed 25/03/15 AM C3 MB T3 Aku T3 AK N1 LB
Wed 25/03/15 PM C3 MB T4 Aku T4 AK Bio2 N2 XM
Wed 01/04/15 AM N1 SC C1 IBA C2 T1 MB T1 AK
Wed 01/04/15 PM C2 IBA C1 T2 MB T2 AK
Wed 08/04/15 AM N1 SC C3 IBA T3 MB T3 AK
Wed 08/04/15 PM N2 XM C3 IBA T4 MB T4 AK
Wed 22/04/15 AM N2 XM T1 T1 AK
Wed 22/04/15 PM C1 IBA C2 T2 T2 AK
Wed 29/04/15 AM T3 T3 AK
Wed 29/04/15 PM C2 MB C1 T4 T4 AK
Wed 06/05/15 AM C1 IBA C2
Wed 06/05/15 PM N1 SC C1 IBA C2
Tues 12/05/15 AM N2 XM C3 IBA
Wed 13/05/15 AM C3 IBA
Wed 13/05/15 PM C3 MB
Wed 20/05/15 AM C3 MB
Wed 20/05/15 PM
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